TEACHING PLAN

Academic Session 2021-22

Teacher’s Name: Dipti Mani Goswami

Department: Sanskrit

Month | Class Title of the | Content No. of Dates
Subject/To lectures to
pic be
delivered
1 2 3 4 5 6
Jan- Unit | Introduction- Author/Text, Text up to 12 1,3,,4,6,7,20,21,
Feb B.A2" | Sukanasop | page 116 of Prahlad Kumar Up to the + 22,24,27,28,29
sem(H) | adesa end of the Text. Society, Ayurveda and 22
SKT- HC- political thoughts depicted in =34
2016 Sukanasopadesa, logical meaning and 1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,
application of sayings:Banocchistam 11,12,14,15,17,
Pancanan ba’nah 18,19,21,22,23,
24,25,26.
Unit | Svatantryasambhavam
Mahakavya | (RevaprasadaDwivedi) Canto 2, verses
B.A4M | and 1-45 Sankaradeva carita of (Maheswar
sem(H) | Charitakav | Hazarika) Chapter -5,
ya Manikaficanamilanam
SKT-HC-
4026 Antiquity of the Art of Writing
Unit Il Materials, Inscribers and Library
Paleograph | Introduction to Ancient Indian Scripts.
y
SKT-HC-
4016 General Introduction to Ancient Indian
Unit IV Chronology System of Dating the
Chronology | Inscriptions (Chronograms) Main Eras
used in Inscriptions - Vikrama Era, Saka
Era and Gupta Era
Unit-lI
Cultural Law and change ,Manusmriti,Classical
roots of law of India, Struggle to secure
india(Social | women'’s right to property ,Yajnavalkya
B.A2" | issues) smriti.
sem SKT-RC-

(R)

2016




March
-April-

B.A 2"
sem(H)

B.A 4™
Sem(H

B.A 2"
sem(R)

Unit Il
Gita: Self
manageme
nt through
devotion

Unit VvV
Kalidasa in
the West

Unit VI
Sanskrit
Studies
across the
World

Unit —lI
Social
Issues
SKT-RC-
2016

Surrender of ego — 1.7 ; IX.27; VIII.7;
XI.55 ; 11.47 Abandoning frivolous
debates — VII.21, IV.11; IX.26 Acquisition
of moral qualities - XI1.11; XI11.13-19

English and German translation of
Kalidasa 's writings and their influence
on western literature and theatre. ii.
Sanskrit Study Centers in Europe

i Sanskrit Study Centers in
Asia

ii. Sanskrit Study Centers in
Europe Sanskrit Study
Centers in America

Draupadi’s question, Mahabharataa,
Sabha-parva, Struggle to secure
women’s right to property

Classical laws of India.

62

2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,
11,12,13,14,15,
16,17,21,22,26,
28,29,30,31

1,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,1
1,12,13,18,19,2
0,21,25,26,27,2
8,29,30

2,5,6,7,9,10,11,
12,13,14,17,18,
19,20,23,27,28,
30,31.




