TEACHING PLAN

Academic Session 2021-22

Teacher's Name: Dipti Mani Goswami

Department: Sanskrit

	Class	Title of the Subject/To pic	Content	No. of lectures to be delivered	Dates
1 2	2	3	4	5	6
Jan-		Unit I	Introduction- Author/Text, Text up to	12	1,3,,4,6,7,20,21,
Feb	B.A 2 nd	Śukanāsop	page 116 of Prahlad Kumar Up to the	+	22,24,27,28,29
	sem(H)	adeśa	end of the Text. Society, Ayurveda and	22	
		SKT- HC-	political thoughts depicted in	=34	
		2016	Śukanāsopadeśa, logical meaning and		1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,
			application of sayings:Bāņocchisṭam		11,12,14,15,17,
			Pancānan bā'ṇah		18,19,21,22,23, 24,25,26.
		Unit I	Svātantryasambhavam		
		Mahākāvya	(RevaprasadaDwivedi) Canto 2, verses		
	B.A 4 th	and	1-45 Śankaradeva carita of (Maheswar		
	sem(H)	Charitakāv	Hazarika) Chapter -5,		
		ya SKT-HC-	Maņikāñcanamilanam		
		4026	Antiquity of the Art of Writing		
		Unit II	Materials, Inscribers and Library		
		Paleograph	Introduction to Ancient Indian Scripts.		
		y skit lie			
		SKT-HC- 4016	Concretion to Ancient Indian		
		4016 Unit IV	General Introduction to Ancient Indian Chronology System of Dating the		
		Chronology	Inscriptions (Chronograms) Main Eras		
		chiology	used in Inscriptions - Vikrama Era, Śaka		
			Era and Gupta Era		
		Unit-II			
		Cultural	Law and change ,Manusmriti,Classical		
		roots of	law of India, Struggle to secure		
		india(Social	women's right to property ,Yajnavalkya		
	B.A 2 nd	issues)	smriti.		
	sem	SKT-RC-			
	(R)	2016			

	B.A 2 nd	Unit III	Surrender of ego – II.7 ; IX.27; VIII.7;		
March	sem(H)	Gītā: Self	XI.55 ; II.47 Abandoning frivolous		
-April-		manageme	debates – VII.21, IV.11; IX.26 Acquisition		2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,
May		nt through	of moral qualities - XII.11; XII.13-19		11,12,13,14,15,
		devotion			16,17,21,22,26,
			English and German translation of		28,29,30,31
	$B.A 4^{TH}$	Unit V	Kālidāsa 's writings and their influence		
	Sem(H	Kālidāsa in	on western literature and theatre. ii.		1,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,1
)	the West	Sanskrit Study Centers in Europe	62	1,12,13,18,19,2
					0,21,25,26,27,2
		Unit VI	i. Sanskrit Study Centers in		8,29,30
		Sanskrit	Asia		
		Studies	ii. Sanskrit Study Centers in		
		across the	Europe Sanskrit Study		2,5,6,7,9,10,11,
		World	Centers in America		12,13,14,17,18,
					19,20,23,27,28,
	B.A 2 nd	Unit –II	Draupadi's question, Mahabharataa,		30,31.
	sem(R)	Social	Sabha-parva, Struggle to secure		
		Issues	women's right to property		
		SKT-RC-	Classical laws of India.		
		2016			